
Girard High School
Football 2009

Date Opponent Place Team Start
Sep 3, Thu Colgan Home Varsity 7:00
Sep 11, Fri Frontenac Home Varsity 7:00
Sep 18, Fri Galena Away Varsity 7:00
Sep 25, Fri Southeast Home Varsity 7:00
Oct 2, Fri Baxter Home Varsity 7:00 - Homecoming 
Oct 9, Fri Riverton Away Varsity 7:00 
Oct 16, Fri Parsons Away Varsity 7:00 - District
Oct 23, Fri LCHS Home Varsity 7:00 - District - Sr. Night
Oct 29, Thu Columbus Away Varsity 7:00 - District 
Nov 3, Tue Bi-District
Nov 7, Sat Regional
Nov 13, Fri Sectional
Nov 20, Fri Sub-State
Nov 28, Sat State

Date Opponent Place Team Start
Sep 8, Tue Iola Away JV/Fr 5:00, 7:00
Sep 14, Mon Frontenac Away JV 6:30
Sep 17, Thu Fort Scott Away Fr 6:00
Sep 21, Mon Galena Home JV 6:30
Sep 28, Mon Southeast Home JV/Fr 5:00,7:00
Oct 5, Mon Colgan Away JV/Fr 5:00, 7:00
Oct 8, Thu LCHS Home Fr 5:00
Oct 12, Mon Baxter Away JV/Fr 6:00
Oct 19, Mon Open
Oct 26, Mon Open 
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